Halle

Rendsburg Halle Il CTR

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

Halle 1

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

8.00 - 13.30
Schulsport

8.00 - 13.00
Schulsport

8.00 - 13.00
Schulsport

8.00 - 13.00
Schulsport

8.00 - 13.00
Schulsport

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

14.00 - 16.00
OGS Sambo

14.30-16.00
Schulsport AG

14.00 - 16.00
OGS Tanzen

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

16.00 - 18.00
OGS

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

18.00 - 21.30
Boxen sonstige Gr.

16.00 - 20.00

Judo unbek. Gr.

16.00 - 17.00
Karate unbek. Gr.

14.30-16.30
OGS Tanzen

14.30-17.00
Judo unbek. Gr.

12

.00 - 16.00

Judo unbek. Gr.

17.00 - 18.00

Kickboxen unbek. Gr.

17.00 - 18.00
OGS Freizeitsport

17.00 - 18.00
Judo unbek. Gr.

21:30

22:00

22:30

20.00 - 22.00
Boxen
unbek. Gr.

18.00 - 21.30
Boxen sonstige Gr.

18.00 - 21.30

Boxen sonstige Gr.

18.00 - 20.00
Judo unbek. Gr.

20.00-21.30
Kickboxen unbek. Gr.




